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HALL
OF
FAME

N of Ballinafad, w/s.  Suitable for a w/o basement.  
Survey.  Culvert.  ~ 10 min N of Georgetown & GO.

1 Ac

$174,000 4970A Trafalgar Rd
X2332151

Vacant land in Erin on Trafalgar Rd.  Large man 
made pond at front.  Some mature trees & shed.

Erin:4993 Well 24 Rd
~12.5 Ac

$375,000
W2353248

Milton: 14071 Fourth Line

$1,999,998

10 Acres
Exquisite 5 bedrm, 7 washrm home on quiet road SE 
of Rockwood. 10+ ft ceilings. Open concept. 3 garage 

W2391620

Vacant land on major Hwy.   ~ 1 min to Main St, Erin 
or ~10 min to Georgetown.  Commercial & religious.

$479,000

C8 L13 Erin: Wellington 124

Church?

X2332284

40 ac.    Rolling arable land, huge pond with fish, 
stream & forest.  ~10 min to Georgetown. VTB @3%

Erin: 4970 Trafalgar Rd. 40 Ac

$799,000 X2332172

$679,000

Exquisite 2660 sq ft 3+1 bdrm bungaloft on 87.96 wide 
lot w/ingrd salt water pool, prof fin bsmt & all the bells 
& whistles!!!

OPEN 
HOUSE
SATURDAY

 2-4 PM
229 Ridge 

Road, 
Rockwood

$649,900

Tired of working for someone else?? Be your own boss with the 
well known successful bakery! Offering breads, sweets, hot 
foods, deli meats & cheeses, coffee & cappuccino. Call today for 
details!

Custom built approx 3000 sq ft 3+1 bdrm, 5 bath executive 
home!! Custom kit. w/island, breakfast bar, pantry, and stain-
less steel appl. Hrdwd flrs, french drs & huge master bdrm w/5 
pc ensuite. Finished bsmt. Call today for full list of upgrades.

Location, location, location!! Lovely 4 bdrm/4 bath detached 
home mins to major hwy/hospitals/shopping/public trans/
schools. Showcasing newly reno'd kitchen w/granite counters, 
hrdwd, SS appls, b/i dishwasher, slate backsplash. Huge mstr.

$160,000

$599,900$634,900

SOLDSOLDSOLDSOLD

Visit www.SilSells.com to 
watch Silvana on the Season 

Finale of Sarah’s House! 

Direct: 416-996-7355 
Office: 905-877-8262 
silvana@cogeco.ca 

Silvana Bezina, 
Broker 

FREE Staging & Virtual Tour with Listing  |  Fluent in French & Italian   |  For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call  Us  

roker

For Royal LePage 2010, ‘11, ‘12   

Fall in love over the 
internet…  

 

visit www.SilSells.com and 
fall in love with  
the home of  
your dreams 
today! 

Charming and  renovated  Schoolhouse on 6.57 acres. Original exposed beams, spiral staircase, 
updated windows, open concept modern kitchen with s/s appliances, and gorgeous sunroom 

with skylights. Full detached 2 car garage with electricity. It could all be yours... 

Open 
House 

 
SUNDAY 

2-4PM 
 

9405 Sdrd 5,  
Erin 

WOW Factor Inside and Out! 3+1 bedroom plus office, fully renovated and upgraded home with 
amazing backyard… In-ground pool, Hot tub, Built in bar, TV and speakers. Second Kitchen in 

Basement. Main kitchen has S/S appliances, granite, tumbled marble, potlights, and much more! 

3 Bed 3 Bath Georgetown South Home with 
Great Layout. California Shutters Throughout. 

Loft Area for Office or For the Kids to Play. 

$549,900 

3 Bed 3 Bath Georgetown South Home with 
Great Layout California Shutters Throughout

Open 
House 

 
SUNDAY 
2-4PM 

 
57 

Pennington 
Crescent 

Georgetown  

$724,900 
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